504748112 01/26/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4794840

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GENERAL EQUIPMENT FOR MEDICAL IMAGING S.A.(ONCOVISION)	09/20/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	GENERAL EQUIPMENT FOR MEDICAL IMAGING S.A.(ONCOVISION)	
Street Address:	C/JERONIMO DE MONSORIU, 92, BAJO IZQ	
City:	VALENCIA	
State/Country:	SPAIN	
Postal Code:	46022	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14134107

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (203)259-0033

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (203) 255-4400

Email: paul@fattibene.com

Correspondent Name: PAUL A. FATTIBENE

Address Line 1: 2480 POST ROAD

Address Line 4: SOUTHPORT, CONNECTICUT 06890

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P-2982
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PAUL A. FATTIBENE
SIGNATURE:	/paf/
DATE SIGNED:	01/26/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=2982ChangeAddress092017#page1.tif

PATENT 504748112 REEL: 045157 FRAME: 0343



NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ADDRESS

General Equipment for Medical Imaging S. A. (Oncovision), the owner and Assignee of record of United States Patent Application No:

14/134,107

entitled:

GAMMA RAY SCINTILLATION DETECTOR PRESERVING THE ORIGINAL SCINTILLATION LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

has changed its address

from:

Centro de Investigación Príncipe Felipe. C/ Eduardo Primo Yúfera 3, Torre C, planta 3 46013 Valencia SPAIN

to:

C/Jerónimo de Monsoriu, 92, Bajo Izq 46022 Valencia SPAIN

General Equipment for Medical Imaging S. A. (Oncovision)

Settemen 27 , 2 ret

Date

Name: María Teresa Montemayor Matamala

Title: CFO

PATENT REEL: 045157 FRAME: 0344